T92-Type 10 Gb/s 1300 nm
Uncooled DFB Laser Transmitter
Data Sheet
March 2003
Offering SONET/SDH compatibility, the T92-Type Uncooled
Laser Transmitter is manufactured in a 24-pin DIP assembly
with a single-mode fiber pigtail.
Features

Copyright © 2003 TriQuint Semiconductor Inc. All rights reserved.
DS03-019 (Replaces DS01-085-1), March, 2003
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Code Connector Comcode
T923CFAA SC 108749748
T923FFAA FC-PC 108749755
T923WFAA LC 108749763
T923JFAA MU TBD
Table 5. Related Product Information
Product Code Description Document Number
R192-Type 10 Gb/s
Optical Receiver